AT-FS210 SERIES
Wall-mounted Speed/Media Converting Switches
WALL-MOUNTED SPEED/MEDIA CONVERTING SWITCHES
AT-FS211-xx
Two port Fast Ethernet switch,
10/100TX to 100FX(ST)
AT-FS212/y-xx
2-port Fast Ethernet switch,

WARRANTY
Limited lifetime (1 year on PSU)
ORDERING INFORMATION
AT-FS211-xx
Two port Fast Ethernet switch,
10/100TX to 100FX(ST)
AT-FS212/y-xx
2-port Fast Ethernet switch,
10/100TX to 100FX(SC)
AT-FS214-xx
2-port Fast Ethernet switch,
10/100TX to 100FX(MT-RJ)
AT-FS215-xx
2-port Fast Ethernet switch,
10/100TX to 100FX(VF45)
AT-FS216-xx
2-port Fast Ethernet switch,
10/100TX to 100FX(LC)
AT-FS217-xx
2-port Fast Ethernet switch,
10/100TX to 100FX(FJ)
Where y = Multi-Mode fiber
= 1 Single-Mode fiber 15km